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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelen Sobers315
TTG

9.700 9.650 9.8509.300 38.500
1 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Ana Lisa Carrington314
TTG

9.650 9.350 9.4009.200 37.600
2T 9T 4T 10 2 

2 

Alexa Costelloe331
TTG

9.400 9.400 9.6009.100 37.500
8T 7T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Amethyst Cuffy311
OGC

9.500 9.500 9.7008.500 37.200
6 5T 20T 3 4 

4 

Latoya Jack309
OGC

9.650 8.900 9.2509.200 37.000
3T 19 5T 16T 5 

5 

Sanaa Sullivan335
TWG

9.100 9.050 9.9508.800 36.900
22T 13T 12T 1 6T

6T

Safiya Charles308
GTC

9.200 9.200 9.1509.350 36.900
16T 12 2 23T 7T

7T

Emily Costa325
TTG

9.200 9.350 9.2009.100 36.850
17T 10T 7T 19T 8 

8 

Sidney Charles318
TTG

9.200 9.550 9.2008.700 36.650
18T 4 16T 20T 9 

9 

Briana Oliver304
GTC

8.500 9.350 9.2509.400 36.500
36T 11T 1 17T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Nunez324
TTG

9.300 9.000 9.2508.900 36.450
12T 15T 10T 18T 11 

11 

Kaitlin Kelshall321
TTG

9.300 9.500 9.1008.500 36.400
13T 6T 21T 25T 12 

12 

Leah Leach312
OGC

9.550 8.800 9.2008.800 36.350
5 21T 13T 21T 13 

13 

Jade Doopan326
TTG

9.050 9.650 9.2008.300 36.200
25 3T 28T 22T 14T

14T

Lejhel Dinnoo305
OGC

9.600 9.050 9.3508.200 36.200
4 14T 30T 11T 15T

15T

Hayley Asiu316
TTG

9.350 8.800 9.1508.800 36.100
11 22T 14T 24T 16 

16 

Jada Heywood303
GA

9.450 9.000 8.6009.000 36.050
7 16T 9 35 17 

17 

Jade Downer322
TTG

9.150 9.700 9.0008.000 35.850
20T 1 36T 27T 18 

18 

Julia Al-Rawi329
TTG

9.250 8.950 8.7008.600 35.500
14T 18 19 33T 19 

19 

Nida Hosein323
TTG

9.000 8.400 9.1008.800 35.300
26T 26 15T 26T 20 

20 

Kristin-Marie Muradali319
TTG

9.100 8.800 8.4008.900 35.200
23T 23T 11T 36 21 

21 

Jodelle Jade Brumant317
TTG

9.400 8.200 9.3508.200 35.150
9T 28 31T 12T 22 

22 

Keymya Bissessar337
TWG

9.150 7.900 9.5008.500 35.050
21T 31T 22T 7T 23 

23 

Aaliyah De Souza327
TWG

8.700 8.600 9.5508.100 34.950
34 25 33T 6 24 

24 
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Emily Burns232
TTG

8.900 8.850 8.7508.400 34.900
28T 20 24T 31T 25 

25 

Zakiya Baird328
TWG

8.500 7.700 9.4509.100 34.750
37T 33T 8T 9 26 

26 

Naomi Lewis302
TWG

8.000 8.300 9.6008.700 34.600
38 27 17T 5T 27 

27 

Arianne-Marie Rocke330
TTG

9.100 9.400 7.8008.100 34.400
24T 8T 34T 38 28T

28T

Mariah Griffith313
LAM

9.400 8.100 8.7008.200 34.400
10T 29T 32T 34T 29T

29T

Shinell Mitchell307
OGC

9.200 8.750 9.3007.100 34.350
19T 24 39 13T 30 

30 

Kristin Harris332
TWG

8.900 7.100 9.5008.700 34.200
29* 37 18T 8T 31T

31T

Sarah Baig301
LAM

8.900 7.900 9.0008.400 34.200
30* 32T 25T 28T 32T

32T

Shanice Henry339
OGC

8.800 8.100 8.8008.400 34.100
32T 30T 26T 30 33 

33 

Kalifa Bissessar336
TWG

8.600 7.200 9.3008.400 33.500
35 36 27T 14T 34 

34 

Tsymiar Dedier334
TWG

8.850 7.700 8.7508.100 33.400
31 34T 35T 32T 35 

35 

Jana Roberts338
TWG

9.000 6.700 9.3008.000 33.000
27T 38 37T 15T 36 

36 

Kaydenne Watson306
LAM

9.250 7.300 8.3507.400 32.300
15T 35 38 37 37 

37 

Shakira Phillips333
TWG

8.800 3.800 8.8508.300 29.750
33T 39 29T 29 38 

38 

Analisa Akan320
TTG

__.___ 9.000 __.___8.500 17.500
39 17T 23T 39 39 

39 
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